

BID SUMMARY SHEET

CONTRACTOR NAME			ADS Contractors LLC		TC Landscape Construction Group LLC		AA Berms LLC		Your Way Construction		Seacoast Construction, Inc.	
			52 Cooks Cross Rd		156 Grand Central Pkwy		PO Box 180		404 Coit Street		15 Addington Ct.	
			Pittstown, NJ 08867		Bayville, NJ 08721		Belleville, NJ 07109		Irvington, NJ 07111		East Brunswick, NJ 08816	
			201-783-0288		732-473-9994		862-201-7177		973-849-6614		732-238-6963	
ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LUMP SUM	Site Clearance and Restoration, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 165,475.00	\$ 165,475.00	\$ 162,500.00	\$ 162,500.00
2	LUMP SUM	Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Measures, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
3	20 Units	Tree Removal, 0"-6" Caliper, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
4	38 Units	Tree Removal, 7"-12" Caliper, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 41,800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 47,500.00
5	10 Units	Tree Removal, 13"-18" Caliper, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 17,500.00
6	1 Unit	Tree Removal, 24"-36" Caliper, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	6,144 S.F.	Removal and Re-installation of Concrete Pavers, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 7.95	\$ 48,844.80	\$ 15.00	\$ 92,160.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 101,376.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 67,584.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 122,880.00
8	768 C.Y.	Site Excavation, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 65.00	\$ 49,920.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 30,720.00	\$ 38.40	\$ 29,491.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,680.00
9	768 C.Y.	Structural Soil Installation, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 65.00	\$ 49,920.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 76,032.00	\$ 103.85	\$ 79,756.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,680.00
10	200 S.F.	Concrete Sidewalk/Border, 4" Thick, if and where directed, as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	200 S.F.	Concrete Sidewalk/Border, 4" Thick, if and where directed, as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 17.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.85	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
12	200 L.F.	6" Concrete Curb, if and where directed, as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 42.95	\$ 8,590.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00
13	1,357 L.F.	Paver Edge Restraint, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 7.50	\$ 10,177.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,785.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,071.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,428.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 101,775.00
14	25 Units	Armstrong Red Maple (Acer Rubrum Armstrong), 2-1/2"-3" Caliper, B&B, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 936.60	\$ 23,415.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
15	22 Units	Bowhall Red Maple (Acer Rubrum Bowhall), 2-1/2"-3" Caliper, B&B, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 939.70	\$ 20,673.40	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
16	25 Units	Okame Cherry (Prunus x Okame), 2-1/2"-3" Caliper, B&B, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 920.70	\$ 23,017.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
17	19 Units	Kwanzan Cherry (Prunus Serrulata Kwanzan), 2-1/2"-3" Caliper, B&B, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 7,220.00	\$ 922.90	\$ 17,535.10	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 23,750.00
18	Allowance	Traffic Control, as shown on the plans and as called for in the specifications, complete in place.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 306,362.30		\$ 331,525.00		\$ 349,169.00		\$ 497,292.00		\$ 633,265.01
		EXCEPTIONS TAKEN (YES/NO)	NO		NO		NO		NO		NO	
		BID BOND/CHECK	BOND		BOND		BOND		BOND		BOND	